
MAXHOSA LADIES BASIC MEASUREMENTS CHART

SA SIZE

XXS
XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL

SA SIZE

28
30
32
34
36
38
40

SA SIZE

4
6
8
10
12
14
16

BUST (CM)

74-76
79-81
84-86
89-91
94-96
99-101
104-106

WAIST (CM)

56-58
61-63
66-68
71-73
76-78
81-83
86-88

HIPS (CM)

84-86
89-81
94-96
99-101
104-106
109-111
114-116



(L)MATERIAL / FABRIC MEASUREMENTS (BEFORE CUTTING)

SIZE

SMALL
MEDUIM
LARGE
EXTRA LARGE

WIDTH

46 CM
48 CM
52 CM
55 CM

LENGTH

63 CM
65 CM
67 CM
69 CM



(L)COMPLETE GARMENTS

SIZE

SMALL
MEDUIM
LARGE
EXTRA LARGE

WIDTH

44 CM
46 CM
50 CM
54 CM

LENGTH

61 CM
63 CM
65 CM
68 CM



(M)MATERIAL / FABRIC MEASUREMENTS (BEFORE CUTTING)

SIZE

SMALL
MEDUIM
LARGE
EXTRA LARGE

WIDTH

46 CM
50 CM
54 CM
59 CM

LENGTH

70 CM
72 CM
74 CM
79 CM



(M)COMPLETE GARMENTS

SIZE

SMALL
MEDUIM
LARGE
EXTRA LARGE

WIDTH

46 CM
48 CM
52 CM
56 CM

LENGTH

68 CM
70 CM
72 CM
74 CM


